
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-778 Name:

Status:Type: Request Passed

File created: In control:7/25/2019 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2019 8/20/2019

Title: FIFTH AMENDMENT TO THE INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF DELRAY
BEACH AND THE COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY PROVIDING FOR FUNDING IN THE
AMOUNT OF $100,000 FOR THE IRRIGATION AND MAINTENANCE OF LANDSCAPING
ASSOCIATED WITH CERTAIN STREETSCAPE BEAUTIFICATION PROJECTS

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. 5th Amend Landscape ILA 8-20-19, 3. Legal Review Checklist form v. 6
Fifth Amendment to ILA with CRA for streetscape beautification projects

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission8/20/2019 1

City of Delray Beach Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

